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XXI Men's World Championship 2009

Croatia

Match Team Statistics

SAT 24 JAN 2009
16:00

Porec

Match No: 88

President's Cup  PC II

Spectators: 300

TUN  28 - 21  KSA
(12 - 8) (16 - 13)

Referees: GATELIS M  /  MAZEIKA V (LTU)

TUN - Tunisia
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

3 HEDOUI Slim 2/8 25 1/7 1/1 2 1 1 1 49:25

5 BEN JBARA Majed 2 10:34

6 TEJ Issam 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 1 2 3 2 40:13

7 TOUATI Jaleleddine 4/7 57 1/2 1/1 1/3 1/1 1 2 48:08

9 HAMMED Aymen 1/3 33 1/1 0/2 1 1 1 14:41

11 MAHMOUDI Anis 1/4 25 0/2 0/1 1/1 1 1 15:17

12 MAGAIEZ Maroaune 1 1 45:30

15 HADJ AHMED Marouane 2/4 50 1/1 0/1 0/1 1/1 2 2 30:48

16 ZEHENI Selim 1 14:30

18 BOUSNINA Wissem 3/5 60 0/1 3/4 2 5 2 28:47

19 GHARBI Mahmoud 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 1 23:30

20 MGANNEM Haykel 3/7 43 1/1 1/5 1/1 2 38:37

21 AYED Anouar 5/9 56 2/3 0/2 1/1 1/2 1/1 1 1 1 30:00

31 KRAIEM Maher 4/5 80 1/1 1/1 1/2 1/1 30:00

Bench/Team

28/57 49 6/7 4/7 4/23 1/2 6/10 7/8 14 15 6 4 3 3 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 MAGAIEZ Maroaune 10/24 42 1/5 20 2/3 67 4/8 50 0/1 0 3/6 50 0/1 0

16 ZEHENI Selim 4/11 36 1/3 33 0/2 0 1/2 50 1/2 50 1/2 50

Totals 14/35 40 2/8 25 2/5 40 5/10 50 1/3 33 4/8 50 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 6 1 0 0 0 7 86

Wing Shots 4 2 0 1 0 7 57

9m Shots 4 8 1 4 6 23 17

7m Shots 1 1 0 0 n/a 2 50

Fast Breaks 6 4 0 0 0 10 60

Breakthroughs 7 1 0 0 0 8 88

Totals 28 17 1 5 6 57 49

Number of Attacks: 62, Scoring Efficiency: 45%
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TUN  28 - 21  KSA
(12 - 8) (16 - 13)

Referees: GATELIS M  /  MAZEIKA V (LTU)

TUN - Tunisia

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

3 HEDOUI S

0/1

1/1 1/1

1-Missed2-Post 2-Blocked

5 BEN JBARA M 6 TEJ I

1/1

1-Post

7 TOUATI J

1/1

1/1

1/2 1/2

1-Post

9 HAMMED A

1/1 0/1

0/1

11 MAHMOUDI A

0/1

0/2 1/1

15 HADJ AHMED M

1/2

0/1 1/1

18 BOUSNINA W

1/1 2/4

19 GHARBI M

1/2

1/1

20 MGANNEM H

1/1

1/2 1/1

1-Post 2-Blocked

21 AYED A

0/1 0/1

1/1 4/4

2-Blocked

31 KRAIEM M

4/5

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

2/3 1/2 1/4

1/2 1/1 0/1

6/12 16/20

1-Missed 5-Post 6-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/3
2/8

2/2

7/8

3/4 2/8

3/4
0/7

1/1
6/10

1/2

2/3
1/6

0/0

1/1

6/73/10

1/3
1/4

0/1
4/8

2/3

2/3 0/1 0/3

4/7 2/2

5/15 1/4

12 MAGAIEZ M

1/1 0/1 0/2

3/4 2/2

4/13 0/1

16 ZEHENI S

1/2 0/1

1/3

1/2 1/3
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TUN  28 - 21  KSA
(12 - 8) (16 - 13)

Referees: GATELIS M  /  MAZEIKA V (LTU)

KSA - Saudi Arabia
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

3 ALOBAIDI Hisham 2/3 67 2/2 0/1 19:56

4 ALSAEED Qusai 2/2 100 2/2 20:42

6 SHAKHOR Yasser 1/3 33 0/1 0/1 1/1 1 1 31:45

7 ALABDULALI Ahmad 1/3 33 0/2 1/1 1 32:17

9 ALFLATI Faisal 1/4 25 1/1 0/1 0/2 1 27:43

10 ALSALEM Mahdi 4/5 80 4/5 2 1 2 2 1 23:39

12 ALSAEED Manaf 41:22

13 ALHABIB Mustafa 4/9 44 2/6 1/2 1/1 5 6 2 1 42:30

15 ALOBAIDI Sultan 1/4 25 0/1 0/2 1/1 1 2 2 1 37:40

18 ALHARBI Ahmed 0/1 0 0/1 2 27:50

19 ALHARBI Bandar 5/10 50 3/7 2/3 3 5 1 1 1 58:39

20 ALENBAAWI Turki 0:51

21 ALABDALALI Abdullah 18:38

23 ALANBAWY Ahmed 0/2 0 0/2 2 3 36:28

Bench/Team 2

21/46 46 6/8 3/6 5/20 2/3 4/8 1/1 14 20 6 6 3 3 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 ALSAEED Manaf 9/29 31 1/7 14 2/4 50 5/7 71 0/1 0 1/4 25 0/6 0

21 ALABDALALI Abdullah 8/16 50 0/2 0 3/5 60 1/1 100 3/6 50 1/2 50

Totals 17/45 38 1/7 14 2/6 33 8/12 67 1/2 50 4/10 40 1/8 13

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 6 2 0 0 0 8 75

Wing Shots 3 2 0 1 0 6 50

9m Shots 5 5 4 2 4 20 25

7m Shots 2 1 0 0 n/a 3 67

Fast Breaks 4 4 0 0 0 8 50

Breakthroughs 1 0 0 0 0 1 100

Totals 21 14 4 3 4 46 46

Number of Attacks: 62, Scoring Efficiency: 34%
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TUN  28 - 21  KSA
(12 - 8) (16 - 13)

Referees: GATELIS M  /  MAZEIKA V (LTU)

KSA - Saudi Arabia

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

3 ALOBAIDI H

1/1

0/1

1/1

4 ALSAEED Q

2/2

6 SHAKHOR Y

0/1

1/1

1-Post

7 ALABDULALI A

1/1

0/1

1-Post

9 ALFLATI F

0/1

1/2 0/1

10 ALSALEM M

1/2 1/1

1/1

1/1

13 ALHABIB M

2/3

2/4

2-Blocked

15 ALOBAIDI S

1/2

2-Missed

18 ALHARBI A

0/1

19 ALHARBI B

1/1

0/1

3/4 1/1

1-Missed1-Post 1-Blocked

20 ALENBAAWI T 23 ALANBAWY A

1-Missed 1-Blocked

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

1/3 1/1 3/3

3/7 0/2

10/15 3/4

4-Missed 3-Post 4-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/3
1/4

0/1

1/1

6/7 3/10

2/3
1/6

0/0
4/8

2/3

3/4
0/7

1/1

7/8

3/42/8

1/3
2/8

2/2
6/10

1/2

1/3 1/2 3/4

1/2 0/1 1/1

6/12 4/20

12 ALSAEED M

1/3 1/2 2/3

1/2

4/9 0/10

21 ALABDALALI A

1/1

0/1 1/1

2/3 4/10

Legend:
G/S Goals/Shots % Efficiency 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots

S/S Saves/Shots WingWing Shots FB Fast Breaks BT Breaktroughs EX Exclusions

AS Assists TF Technical Faults ST Steals BS Blocked Shots TP Time Played

YC Yellow Cards RC Red Cards n/a not applicable 2Min2 Minute Suspensions

+ 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions
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